020 3:42 PM

4R SET: 01 Jackson County

AK: * ALL BANKS
DATE RANGE:10/01/2019 THRU 10/31/2019

VENDOR I.D.

5185
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK
C-CHECK

* * TOTALS * *
REGULAR CHECKS:
HAND CHECKS:
DRAFTS:
EFT:
NON CHECKS:

VOID CHECKS:

TOTAL ERRORS: 0

VENDOR SET: 01 BANK: *

BANK: * TOTALS :

NAME

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES,
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES,

VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID

CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK

TOTALS :

NO

o © O o o

NO
10

10

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

INC.
INC.VOIDED

VOID DEBITS
VOID CREDITS

STATUS

CHECK
DATE AMOUNT

10/08/2019
10/22/2019
10/22/2019
10/22/2019
10/22/2019
10/22/2019
10/22/2019
10/22/2019
10/22/2019
10/25/2019

INVOICE AMOUNT

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

33,758.40CR 33,758.40CR

INVOICE AMOUNT

33,758.

33,758.

40CR

40CR

CHECK
DISCOUNT NO

090061
090216
090217
090218
090219
090220
090221
090222
090223
090253

DISCOUNTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

DISCOUNTS
0.00

PAGE: 1

CHECK CHECK
STATUS AMOUNT

33,758.40CR

CHECK AMOUNT
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

CHECK AMOUNT
0.00



‘2020 3:42 PM
+OR SET: 02

JANK : CAFE

Jackson County

CAFETERIA REIMB ACCOUNT

DATE RANGE:10/01/2019 THRU 10/31/2019

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

CHECK CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT DISCOUNT NO
0001 C MICHELLE DARILEK
I-10/30/19 MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT D 10/30/2019 000000
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) MEDICAL REIMBURSEMEN 1,080.83
0020 FLEX ONE (AFLAC)
I-10/13/19 10/1-10/13 MEDICAL REIMB D 10/13/2019 000000
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 10/1-10/13 MEDICAL R 376.79
0020 FLEX ONE (AFLAC)
I-10/28/19 10/14-10/28 MEDICAL REIMB D 10/28/2019 000000
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 10/14-10/28 MEDICAL 734.76
0020 FLEX ONE (AFLAC)
I-10/30/19 10/29-10/31 MEDICAL REIMB D 10/31/2019 000000
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 10/29-10/31 MEDICAL 28.47
* * TOTALS NO INVOICE AMOUNT DISCOUNTS
REGULAR CHECKS: 0 0.00 0.00
HAND CHECKS: 0 0.00 0.00
DRAFTS : 4 2,220.85 0.00
EFT: 0 0.00 0.00
NON CHECKS: 0 0.00 0.00
VOID CHECKS: 0 VOID DEBITS 0.00
VOID CREDITS 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL ERRORS: 0
** G/L ACCOUNT TOTALS **
G/L ACCOUNT AMOUNT
99 000-2054 FLEX PLAN (125) 2,220.85
**% FUND TOTAL *** 2,220.85
NO INVOICE AMOUNT DISCOUNTS
VENDOR SET: 02 BANK: CAFE TOTALS: 4 2,220.85 0.00
BANK: CAFE TOTALS: 4 2,220.85 0.00

PAGE:

CHECK CHECK

STATUS AMOUNT

1,080.83

376.79

28.47

CHECK AMOUNT
0.00

0.00
2,220.85
0.00

0.00

CHECK AMOUNT
2,220.85

2,220.85



10/19/2020 3:42 PM
VENDOR SET: 01

BANK: FPB

Jackson County
PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED

DATE RANGE:10/01/2019 THRU 10/31/2019

VENDOR I.D.

223
C-PCMV0021712
43 613-4375
I-PIMV0124908
43 613-4375

2432

C-TGZ29624

10 695-5500
C-THL2387

10 695-5500
C-TKV0637

10 695-5600
D-17876

10 695-5500
I-SSB7572

10 695-5500
I-SXX5911

10 695-5600
I-TBG5474

10 437-4310
I-TJC6441

10 695-4310

298
I-2020-006
10 409-4315

572

I-3-19 CIVIL
88 000-2101
88 000-2102
88 000-2105
88 000-2106
88 000-2107
88 000-2116
88 000-2108
88 000-2109
88 000-2110
88 000-2111
88 000-2117
I-3-19 CRIM

88 000-2132
88 000-2131
88 000-2130
88 000-2127
88 000-2141
88 000-2142

NAME

HOLT CO. OF TEXAS, INC.
LATCH ASSEMBLY CREDIT
PARTS,
LATCH ASSEMBLY

SUPPLIES, REPAIRS

PARTS, SUPPLIES, REPAIRS

CDW GOVERNMENT, INC.
HP PCS RYUK CREDIT
CAPITAL OUTLAY
HP PCS CREDIT
CAPITAL OUTLAY
FREIGHT CREDIT
CAPITAL OUTLAY - INVENTORY
CDW REFUND CK FOR CR BAL
CAPITAL OUTLAY

BUFFALO HARD DRIVE 8 TB
CAPITAL OUTLAY
WRITEBLOCKER USB-RYUK
CAPITAL QUTLAY - INVENTORY
DVD BURNER

OFFICE SUPPLIES & EXPENSES
EXTERNAL DVDRW DRIVE-RYUK
OFFICE SUPPLIES & EXPENSES
PITNEY BOWES, INC.
METER POSTAGE
POSTAGE & FREIGHT

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

CHECK

STATUS DATE

N 10/22/2019
LATCH ASSEMBLY CREDI
N 10/22/2019

LATCH ASSEMBLY

N 10/08/2019
HP PCS RYUK CREDIT

N 10/08/2019
HP PCS CREDIT

N 10/08/2019
FREIGHT CREDIT

N 10/08/2019
CDW REFUND CK FOR CR

N 10/08/2019
BUFFALO HARD DRIVE 8

N 10/08/2019
WRITEBLOCKER USB-RYU

N 10/08/2019
DVD BURNER

N 10/08/2019
EXTERNAL DVDRW DRIVE

D 10/08/2019
METER POSTAGE

COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS

QTR ENDING 09/30 CIVIL FEES
BIRTH CERTIFICATE FEES
MARRIAGE LICENSE FEES

CVC - JUROR DONATIONS OR FEE

INDIGENT LEGAL - JUSTICE CT
INDIGENT LEGAL SERV - CO CT
JUDICIAL FUND - CO CT CIVIL
DIST & FAMILY LAW CASES

D 10/30/2019
QTR ENDING 09/30 CIV
QTR ENDING 09/30 CIV
QTR ENDING 09/30 CIV
QTR ENDING 09/30 CIV
QTR ENDING 09/30 CIV
QTR ENDING 09/30 CIV
QTR ENDING 09/30 CIV

OTHER THAN DIV/FAMILY-DIST CT QTR ENDING 09/30 CIV

INDIGENT LEGAL SERV - DIST CT QTR ENDING 09/30 CIV

JSF - JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE,
JCPT - CIVIL (9/17)

QTR ENDING 09/30 CRIMINAL FEES D

cce - 1/04
cce - 9/01
cce - 8/31/99
cce - 9/1/91

BB - BAIL BOND FEE
DNA TESTING FEE

CVQTR ENDING 09/30 CIV
QTR ENDING 09/30 CIV
10/30/2019
QTR ENDING 09/30 CRI
QTR ENDING 09/30 CRI
QTR ENDING 09/30 CRI
QTR ENDING 09/30 CRI
QTR ENDING 09/30 CRI
QTR ENDING 09/30 CRI

AMOUNT

85.

85.

1,790.

4,382.

206.

5,227.

319.

402.

95.

4,000.

340.
900.
24.
416.
118.
1,000.
984.
1,987.
651.
3,644.
787.

27,074.
927.
105.

22.
1,971.
28.

31CR

31

84CR

98CR

13CR

59

.50

28

83

75

00

20
00
00
10
75
00
50
50
89
00
00

52
00
97
50
00
06

DISCOUNT

CHECK

NO

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

PAGE :

CHECK
STATUS

CHECK
AMOUNT

4,000.00



10/19/2020
VENDOR SET:
BANK:

3:42 PM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT
01 Jackson County
FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED

DATE RANGE:10/01/2019 THRU 10/31/2019

VENDOR I.D.

572

I-3-19 CRIM

88
88
88
88

‘88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88

000-2139
000-2143
000-2144
000-2146
000-2136
000-2137
000-2154
000-2145
000-2148
000-2149
000-2150
000-2151
000-2152
000-2147
000-2159

I-3-19 DRUG

88 000-2155
I-3-19 EFS

88 000-2115
88 000-2114
88 000-2113
88 000-2157
88 000-2156
I-FY19 CSS

88 000-2170

3234

1-022201910080777

99

287

000-2071

I-028201910080777

99

198

I-T1
99

I-T3
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

000-2055

201910080777
000-2025
201910080777
400-4201
401-4201
403-4201
406-4201
437-4201
450-4201
455-4201
456-4201

CHECK
NAME STATUS DATE
COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC CONT
QTR ENDING 09/30 CRIMINAL FEES D 10/30/2019

DNA-CS - TESTING COMM SUPER QTR ENDING 09/30 CRI
EMS TRAUMA FUND QTR ENDING 09/30 CRI
JPD - JUV PROB DIVERSION FEE QTR ENDING 09/30 CRI
JRF - JURY REIMBURSEMENT FEE QTR ENDING 09/30 CRI
INDIGENT LEG CR - JUSTICE CT QTR ENDING 09/30 CRI
INDIGENT LEG CR - CO CT QTR ENDING 09/30 CRI
MV - MOVING VIOLATION FEE QTR ENDING 09/30 CRI
STF - STATE TRAFFIC FEE QTR ENDING 09/30 CRI
PEACE OFFICER FEES QTR ENDING 09/30 CRI
FTA-FAILURE TO APPEAR/PAY $20 QTR ENDING 09/30 CRI
JUDICAL FUND - CO CT QTR ENDING 09/30 CRI
MCW-MOTOR CARRIER WT VIOLATIONQTR ENDING 09/30 CRI
TP - TIME PAYMENT FEES QTR ENDING 09/30 CRI
JSF - JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE, CRQTR ENDING 09/30 CRI
TPD-TRUANCY PREVENT-DIVERSION QTR ENDING 09/30 CRI
QTR END 09/30 DRUG CRT PROG D 10/30/2019

DRUG COURT QTR END 09/30 DRUG C
QTR END 09/30 E-FILING FEES D 10/30/2019

EFS - CIVIL - DC QTR END 09/30 E-FILI
EFS - CIVIL - CC QTR END 09/30 E-FILI
EFS - CIVIL - JP QTR END 09/30 E-FILI
EFS - CRIM - DC QTR END 09/30 E-FILI
EFS - CRIM - CC QTR END 09/30 E-FILI
FYE 9/30/19 CHILD SAFETY FINES D 10/30/2019

CHILD RESTRAINT (SEND 1/YR) FYE 9/30/19 CHILD SA

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
CHILD SUPPORT D 10/11/2019
CHILD SUPPORT #1 CHILD SUPPORT
NACO/SOUTH CENTRAL
PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP D 10/11/2019
PEBSCO DEFERRED PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP

PROSPERITY BANK

FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS D 10/11/2019
PAYROLL TAXES PAYABLE FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS
FICA WITHHOLDINGS D 10/11/2019
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FRG BENE, SOCIAL SECURITY FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS

FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS

AMOUNT

630.
976.
40.
2,413.

1,093

50.
39.
9,853.
578.
2,941.
423.
6,959.
1,459.
3,521.
1,177.

1,487.

2,220.

750.

740.

106.

141.

333.

533.

550.

15,335.

295

649.
488.

59.
518.
417.
210.
254.

90
92
50
66

.44

82
73
91
70
98
43
00
17
67
97

08

00

00

00

02

09

09

54

00

97

.44

86
20
24
82
85
60
43

DISCOUNT

CHECK
NO

000000

000000

000000

000000

000297

000298

000299

000299

PAGE:

CHECK
STATUS

CHECK
AMOUNT

78,922.07

533.54

550.00



10/19/2020 3:42 PM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT PAGE:
VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County

BANK: FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED

DATE RANGE:10/01/2019 THRU 10/31/2019

CHECK CHECK CHECK CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT DISCOUNT NO STATUS AMOUNT
198 PROSPERITY BANK CONT
I-T3 201910080777 FICA WITHHOLDINGS D 10/11/2019 000299
10 495-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 401.42
10 497-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 224.92
10 499-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 454 .87
10 510-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 192.20
10 551-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 119.74
10 552-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 125.34
10 560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 1,794.90
10 561-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 1,868.91
10 562-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 366.41
10 570-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 77.44
10 595-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 311.12
10 600-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 91.99
10 650-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 211.29
10 665-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 121.81
19 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 39.31
21 560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 3.84
25 571-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 53.17
25 572-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 53.17
29 408-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 24.27
32 697-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 120.57
41 611-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 389.64
42 612-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 477.05
43 613-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 394.84
44 614-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 543.23
99 000-2026 FICA FICA WITHHOLDINGS 11,355.89
I-T4 201910080777 MEDICARE WITHHOLDINGS D 10/11/2019 000299
10 400-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 69.10
10 401-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 151.98
10 403-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 114.18
10 406-4201 FRG BENE, SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 13.85
10 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 121.34
10 450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 97.72
10 455-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 49.25
10 456-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 59.50
10 495-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 93.88
10 497-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 52.60
10 499-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 106.37
10 510-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 44.95
10 551-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 28.00
10 552-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 29.31
10 560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 419.78
10 561-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 437.06
10 562-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 85.69
10 570-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 18.11
10 595-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 72.76

10 600-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 21.51



10/19/2020
VENDOR SET:
BANK:

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

3:42 PM
01 Jackson County
FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED

DATE RANGE:10/01/2019 THRU 10/31/2019

VENDOR I.D.

I-T4
10
10
19
21
25
25
29
32
41
42
43
44
99

2791

201910080777
650-4201
665-4201
437-4201
560-4201
571-4201
572-4201
408-4201
697-4201
611-4201
612-4201
613-4201
614-4201
000-2026

I-029201910080777

99

000-2056

I-020201910080777

000-2061

I-020201910230797

000-2061

I-030201910080777

000-2061

1-030201910230797

000-2061

1-022201910230797

000-2071

I1-028201910230797

109
99
99
99
99
3234
99
287
99
5230

000-2055

I-032201910080777

929

000-2068

I-032201910230797

99

000-2068

NAME

PROSPERITY BANK CONT

MEDICARE WITHHOLDINGS

FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES
FICA

VALIC

VALIC DEFERRED COMP
VALIC DEFERRED

AM FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE
AFLAC OPTIONAL INSURANCE
AFLAC (LIFE, CANCER, ICU)
AFLAC OPTIONAL INSURANCE
AFLAC (LIFE, CANCER, ICU)
AFLAC OPTIONAL INSURANCE
AFLAC (LIFE, CANCER, ICU)
AFLAC OPTIONAL INSURANCE
ICU)

AFLAC (LIFE, CANCER,

CHECK
STATUS DATE
D 10/11/2019

MEDICARE WITHHOLDING

MEDICARE WITHHOLDING

MEDICARE WITHHOLDING

MEDICARE WITHHOLDING

MEDICARE WITHHOLDING

MEDICARE WITHHOLDING

MEDICARE WITHHOLDING

MEDICARE WITHHOLDING

MEDICARE WITHHOLDING

MEDICARE WITHHOLDING

MEDICARE WITHHOLDING

MEDICARE WITHHOLDING

MEDICARE WITHHOLDING

D
VALIC

AFLAC

AFLAC

AFLAC

AFLAC

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

CHILD SUPPORT
CHILD SUPPORT #1

NACO/SOUTH CENTRAL
PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP
PEBSCO DEFERRED

PRE-PAID LEGAL SERVICES,
ID THEFT, PRE-PAID LEGAL SERV
PREPAID LEGAL SERVICES
ID THEFT, PRE-PAID LEGAL SERV
PREPAID LEGAL SERVICES

INC.

CHILD

D

10/11/2019
DEFERRED COMP

10/25/2019
OPTIONAL INSUR
10/25/2019
OPTIONAL INSUR
10/25/2019
OPTIONAL INSUR
10/25/2019
OPTIONAL INSUR

10/25/2019
SUPPORT

10/25/2019

PEBSCO DEFERRED COMP

D

10/25/2019

ID THEFT, PRE-PAID LE

D

10/25/2019

ID THEFT, PRE-PAID LE

AMOUNT

49.
28.
.20

2,655.

1,008.

542.

542.

1,909.

1,909.

204.

550.

84.

84.

42
48

.90
12.
12.
.68
28.
91.
111.
92.
127.

43
44

20

12

57

34

03
75

00

30

30

83

83

00

00

18

18

DISCOUNT

CHECK
NO

000299

000300

000301

000301

000301

000301

000302

000303

000304

000304

PAGE:

CHECK
STATUS

CHECK
AMOUNT

43,359.25

1,008.00

4,904.26

204.00

550.00

168.36



10/19/2020 3:42 PM A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT PAGE:
VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County

BANK: FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED

DATE RANGE:10/01/2019 THRU 10/31/2019

CHECK CHECK CHECK CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE AMOUNT DISCOUNT NO STATUS AMOUNT
198 PROSPERITY BANK
I-T1 201910230797 FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS D 10/25/2019 000305
99 000-2025 PAYROLL TAXES PAYABLE FEDERAL WITHHOLDINGS 14,852.43
I-T3 201910230797 FICA WITHHOLDINGS D 10/25/2019 000305
10 400-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 295.44
10 401-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 649.86
10 403-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 497.05
10 406-4201 FRG BENE, SOCIAL SECURITY FICA WITHHOLDINGS 66.83
10 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 532.58
10 450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 417.85
10 455-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 209.57
10 456-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 254.58
10 495-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 411.11
10 497-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 224.92
10 499-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 454.02
10 510-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 192.20
10 551-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 119.74
10 552-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 125.34
10 560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 1,786.92
10 561-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 1,623.97
10 562-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 348.71
10 570-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 77.44
10 595-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 308.20
10 600-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 91.99
10 650-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 216.32
10 665-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 121.81
19 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 39.49
21 560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 3.84
25 571-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 53.17
25 572-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 53.17
29 408-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 24.27
32 697-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 39.15
41 611-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 389.64
42 612-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 476.32
43 613-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 389.16
44 614-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES FICA WITHHOLDINGS 543.23
99 000-2026 FICA FICA WITHHOLDINGS 11,037.89
I-T4 201910230797 MEDICARE WITHHOLDINGS D 10/25/2019 000305
10 400-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 69.10
10 401-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 151.98
10 403-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 116.25
10 406-4201 FRG BENE, SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 15.63
10 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 124.56
10 450-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 97.72
10 455-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 49.01
10 456-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 59.54
10 495-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 96.14

10 497-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING 52.60



10/19/2020 3:42 PM

VENDOR SET: 01 Jackson County

BANK: FPB PROSPERITY BANK - POOLED
DATE RANGE:10/01/2019 THRU 10/31/2019

A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT

CHECK
VENDOR I.D. NAME STATUS DATE
198 PROSPERITY BANK CONT
I-T4 201910230797 MEDICARE WITHHOLDINGS D 10/25/2019
10 499-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
10 510-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
10 551-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
10 552-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
10 560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
10 561-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
10 562-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
10 570-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
10 595-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
10 600-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
10 650-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
10 665-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
19 437-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
21 560-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
25 571-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
25 572-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
29 408-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
32 697-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
41 611-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
42 612-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
43 613-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
44 614-4201 FRG BENE, SOC SEC TAXES MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
99 000-2026 FICA MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
352 TX CO & DIST RETIREMENT SYSTEM
I-006201910080777 PENSION D 10/25/2019
10 400-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 401-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 403-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 406-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 437-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 450-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 455-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 456-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 495-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 497-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 499-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 510-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 551-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 552-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 560-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 561-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 562-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 570-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION
10 595-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION

10 600-4203 FRG BENE, RETIREMENT PENSION

AMOUNT

106.
44 .
28.
29.

417.

379.
81.
18.
72.
21.
50.
28.

12.

91.
111.
91.
127.
2,581.

488.
1,052.
806.
89.
853.
647.
401.
394.
681.
364.
837.
383.
195.
195.
2,921.
3,026.
595.
120.
481.
143.

17
95
00
31
91
79
56
11
08
51
59
48

.24
.90
12.

43
44

.68
.16

12
39
01
03
39

68
73
76
72
05
10
42
94
92
53
25
17
21
21
77
22
19
10
35
67

DISCOUNT

CHECK